G.N. 8093 COMPANIES REGISTRY

COMPANIES ORDINANCE (Chapter 622)
Pursuant to section 746(2) of the Companies Ordinance, notice is hereby given that the names of

the undermentioned companies have been struck off the Companies Register, and the companies
dissolved as from the date of the publication of this notice:—

1035345 ABC (FAR EAST) LIMITED

1438146 ABUDUALLAH TRADING CO., LIMITED B4R AT A E
1438280 ACCESS CONTROL CHINA CO., LIMITED — RS ATR A
1330734 ACTIVE BELIEF INTERNATIONAL LIMITED PR EETR A E
2070937 ADA IMPORT EXPORT LIMITED e 3 L T PR A ]
2071376 AKT SWISS GROUP CO., LIMITED

2071817 ANYTHING GOOD LIMITED EHEIEARAE
1438259 ANYUAN INTL INDUSTRY LIMITED TR AR A F
2071013 ATLANTIC TRADE CO., LIMITED

1581831 AUSTRALIA ATYA INDUSTRY LIMITED SIS R 2 AR F
2054708 AZKA IMPORT & EXPORT CO., LIMITED

1581634 Adel Arts Co., Limited EHMAEMTAIRATE
1581492 Allegra Asset Management (HK) Limited

2054876 An Friend Lighting HongKong Co., Limited EHEGEEREHAIRAE
2054763 BAIMEI 520 CO., LIMITED ERETEEVARAE
2071169 BEAUTY LOYAL LIMITED AR A F

2071587 BEST BRIGHT INDUSTRIAL DEVELOPMENT LIMITED HREEREARAE
2054828 BEST STAR INDUSTRIAL GROUP LIMITED E T R EEATRAF
1581738 BESUN TECHNOLOGY (HK) CO., LIMITED R (F B IRAE
2071538 BETEC TRADING LIMITED SR SR A
2071617 BIG JOY INTERNATIONAL TRADING LIMITED Y EIRE S AR A E
2071154 BIG TEAM CREATION LIMITED SETH I AR A ]
2072018 BILLION KINGDOM TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED SR SR EATR A F
2071843 BILLION SUN CORPORATION LIMITED HHIEIRATE

2071856 BLESS GIFT TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED B SRR A E]
1438065 BUSON (HK) TRADING CO., LIMITED (&) E S AR E
2071006 Besos Trading Co., Limited BHREESARAE



2054674
2054662
2072644
2070744
2071407
1581807
2054384
2054555
2054544
1581764

1581612
1330790
1581718
2071248
2071631
1437780
1437846
2071417
2071568
2071457
2054444
2054266
1581808

2071676
0893088
2071141
2071178
1437774
2071418
1437822
0671381
2071829

Bolier Fountain Engineering Group Co., Limited

CAIQIULIANG CO., LIMITED

CAPITAL WISE INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

CENTRAL MIND TECHNOLOGY HOLDINGS LIMITED
CENTRALINK INTERNATIONAL TRADING (HK) LIMITED
CHAMPION STAR INTERNATIONAL CAPITAL LIMITED
CHANELSTARS CORPORATION LIMITED

CHANGDA TRADING CO., LIMITED

CHINA DUFU GROUP INCORPORATED CO., LIMITED

CHINA SHANGHAT GUANLONG VALVE GROUP CO., LIMITED

CHUANGDE INTERNATIONAL CO., LIMITED

CKT INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

CONSCIENCE GLOBAL LIMITED -THE-

CREATIVE POWER INTERNATIONAL INVESTMENT LIMITED
CROWN TEAM INTERNATIONAL TRADING LIMITED
CSLINK TECHNOLOGY (HK) CO., LIMITED

CX COURIER (INTERNATIONAL) LIMITED

Cell Master Limited

Chengfeng Industry Co., Limited

China Railway International Logistics Service Co., Limited
Copia International Limited

D&C International Trade Consulting Co., Limited

D.Y INTERNATIONAL DESIGN CONSULTING DEVELOPMENT
CO., LIMITED

DAILY TALENT LIMITED

DEGE (HK) INDUSTRY CO., LIMITED
DEPOT TRADING LIMITED

Decision Insider Limited

Dream Sushi Company Limited

EARN MAX CREATION LIMITED

ECO PARTNERS LIMITED

EL-TRONIC LIMITED

EMMA HOUSEHOLD (CHINA) CO., LIMITED
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2071721
2071580
2054781
2071331
2071354
2054682
2070845
2071672
0473160
1582045
1438030

1581922
1581867
2071368
2071974
2070638
1437880
2070792
2071081
2071108
2071274
2054773
2071105
2071446
0844374
2071066
1581393
2054386
2054263
2070816
1437783
0844370

EVER TEAM GROUP HOLDINGS LIMITED
EVERTEK INTERNATIONAL TRADE LIMITED
Extreme Wash Dishes Service Center Company Limited
FAME SURE LIMITED

FAST SHINE LIMITED

FC TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

FIRST RICH GROUP LIMITED

FOCUS MIND LIMITED

FORWARD WIN ENTERPRISES COMPANY LIMITED
FRANCE GOLDEN FOX GROUP APPAREL LIMITED
FRANCE LAREBOSS LEATHER INT'L GROUP LIMITED

FRANCE OLD MAN HEAD GROUP HOLDINGS CO., LIMITED
FRANCE QIANZI INTERNATIONAL COSMETIC LIMITED
FRIEND POWER LIMITED

FULLY APTITUDE ENTERPRISE LIMITED

France Zhuos Technology Group Limited

GANG LU TONG LOGISTICS (CHINA) LIMITED

GENIUS FAME GROUP LIMITED

GENLUX LIGHTING TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED
GERMANY DUKE LUBE GROUP CO., LIMITED

GLOBAL ZINC - ASIA LIMITED

GOLDEN BEAR TRADING CO., LIMITED

GOLDEN POINT IMPORT AND EXPORT TRADE LIMITED
GOOD VISION TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
GRANDSON INDUSTRIAL LIMITED

GREAT CHANCE (HONG KONG) LIMITED

GREAT ENERGY INDUSTRIAL LIMITED

GREATFIELD OVERSEAS LIMITED

GUDE TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED

GUILIN PENGCHEN GROUP (HK) LIMITED

H.K HONGYI QINSHI CO., LIMITED

H.K. SOURCE PHARMACY GROUP LIMITED
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2071869
2054734
2071885

2070879
2070990
2071919

2070826
1330495
2070828

1438039
2071491
1581581
2070756
1581500
2054497
1581544
2071949
1330751
1581868
1221437
2071209
1330828
2054627
2070515
1582035

2070752

1438208
1582086
2071410
1581993

HAN RUI TRADING CO., LIMITED
HANKAI INTERNATIONAL CO., LIMITED

HERBAL BEAUTY MEDICAL BEAUTY GROUP (CHINA) CO.,
LIMITED

HERITAGE SIAM-ASIA INTER (HONG KONG) CO., LIMITED
HIGH POWER INTERNATIONAL TRADING LIMITED
HK CARLSON WILLING INTERNATIONAL GROUP LIMITED

HK CROWN GATING TECHNOLOGY LIMITED
HK HGK INDUSTRIAL CO., LIMITED

HK JINLIN INTERNATIONAL INVESTMENT DEVELOPMENT
LIMITED

HK KATYUAN HOME LIVING LIMITED

HK LISHI FURNISHING LIMITED

HK OUMEISI TRADING CO., LIMITED

HK SPEED ELECTRONIC TECH LIMITED

HK TREASURE MINK PRINCESS GROUP LIMITED

HK Tandeson Tech Industry Co., Limited

HK XIANGYUAN TRADE CO., LIMITED

HK XINJTALONG TRADING LIMITED

HK YES COFFEE CO., LIMITED

HK YONGGUANG GROUP CO., LIMITED

HK YTD GROUP LIMITED

HO CHEONG TRADING DEVLEOPMENT CO., LIMITED
HONG KONG BRIGHT MOON FOODS LIMITED

HONG KONG JIYUANJU CULTURE COMMUNICATION LIMITED
HONG KONG KANG MEI INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

HONG KONG RENEWABLE RESOURCES PROFIT
INTERNATIONAL TRADING CO., LIMITED

HONG KONG RONG SHUN BUSINESS ENTERPRISES COMPANY
LIMITED

HONG KONG SHUN HOME INDUSTRY CO., LIMITED
HONG KONG TALENT VEGETARIAN CO., LIMITED
HONG KONG WINMORE LIMITED

HONGIJINGXIN HARDWARE PRODUCT LIMITED
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2070974
2071940

2054839
2071030
2070705
2070711

2054368
2070793
2071602

2054660

2054864
2071904
2054668
1581424

1582078
1330546
2054880
2071097
2071374
2054421
1438131
2070751
2054289

1330692
1437885
2054712
2054859
1438070
2070980
2070771

HONGKONG DECENT MICROELECTRONICS CO., LIMITED

HONGKONG DIOUKE INTERNATIONAL RESTAURANT
MANAGEMENT LIMITED

HONGKONG MYRIADEALS GROUP CORPORATION LIMITED
HONGKONG PARTNER INDUSTRY TRADE COMPANY LIMITED
HONGKONG TIANDIAO INDUSTRY GROUP LIMITED

HONGKONG TONGYONG JIANPAI INT'L SANITARY WARE
LIMITED

HONGKONG XIONGSEN TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED
HONGKONG YUFENG INDUSTRIAL GROUP LIMITED

HONGKONG ZHONGCHEN TECHNOLOGY GROUP CO.,
LIMITED

HONGKONG ZHONGYALONG INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS CO.,
LIMITED

HST BROTHER INT'L TRADING CO., LIMITED
HTF TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED
HTY GROUP LIMITED

HUAXING INTERNATIONAL INVESTMENT DEVELOPMENT
LIMITED

Hao De Low Carbon Energy Co., Limited

Hong Kong GreeSen Group Limited

Hong Kong SAN Road Group Co., Limited

Hong Kong Ya Di Trading Co., Limited

Hua Sheng Paper Products Limited

ICLOUD (HONG KONG) IMPORT AND EXPORT CO., LIMITED
INTEGRATED SYSTEM TECHNOLOGY (HONG KONG) LIMITED
INTERNATIONAL BESTALLIANCE GROUP CO., LIMITED

INTERNATIONAL FINANCE ASSOCIATION (HONGKONG) CO.,
LIMITED

INTRADE GLOBAL CHINA LIMITED

ITVS HK INDUSTRIAL CO., LIMITED

International Jietou Painting League Co., Limited

Investments Treasury Holdings Limited

J.Dan International Trading (HK) Co. Limited

JARL TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED

JIANGYIN XINKAICHENG HOISTING MACHINERY LIMITED
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2054875
1437999
2054826
2071059
2054373
2054750
2054559
2071430
2071103
2070814
2071991
2071609
2054382
2071470
1330796
2054372
0247380
2071512
1581882
1221296
0844646
0844530
1221323
2071806
1438266
2071264
1582025
1221212
2071414
2054568

2071426
2071463
2072035

JIN XIN BEI TRADE CO., LIMITED

JINYANG INTERNATIONAL (HONGKONG) ENERGY LIMITED
JNO LIMITED

JUBILEE TRADE (HK) LIMITED

KATHONG ELECTRONICS (HK) LIMITED

KALIOM INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

KANGDA TRADING CO., LIMITED

KENSHIN MACH & TECH LIMITED

KIMBO INDUSTRIAL DEVELOPMENT LIMITED
KINGHAND TRADING COMPANY LIMITED

KJC PRODUCTION LIMITED

KOC International Limited

KONGSINCE SECRETARY SERVICE CO., LIMITED
KOREA DIHUA GEXIU COSMETICS LIMITED
KOREA MINGXUE DRUG COSMETICS GROUP LIMITED
KUN YU TRADING CO., LIMITED

KWONG HOI INDUSTRIES LIMITED

LANDRICH TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED

LANGMA TECHNOLOGY (HK) CO., LIMITED
LEADING SPORTS GOODS LIMITED

LENOVO HOLDINGS LIMITED

LENOVO TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

LONG YE INDUSTRY LIMITED

LUCKY MAKEUP PRODUCTS LIMITED

LZ ELECTRONICS LIMITED

Lirbridge Limited

MACHI EXHIBITION LIMITED

MANLY FEELEY INTERNATIONAL GROUP LIMITED
MAOXING INDUSTRY CO., LIMITED

MARKET GAIN INTERNATIONAL INVESTMENT
MANAGEMENT LIMITED

MEGA ABLE LIMITED
MEGA GOLDEN LIMITED
MGC (HK) INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
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2070978
2071498
2071539
2054490
2054470
2071494
1721452
1582014
2071416
1581982
1438200
2070975
2072029
0844484
1582046
1438246
2071390
2071809
0959510
2071057
2071999
0671167
2054296
2054676
2070887
1581477
2054462
1581773
1437897
1581875
2070822
2071385
2054592

MIDWAY TECHNOLOGY GROUP LIMITED
MILLION CHARM CORPORATION LIMITED
MILLION SUMMIT LIMITED

MOMIN TRADING COMPANY LIMITED

Micima Green Industry Co., Limited

Mining Maximiser Limited

Morning Light International Investment Company Limited
NABEDA INVESTING LIMITED

NGAN YAT ENTERPRISE DEVELOPMENT LIMITED

NISSHIN INTERNATIONAL TRADING (HONGKONG) LIMITED

NV CONCEPT LIMITED

Nordstate AM Limited

Nymble Technology Limited

O'HUEI INTERNATIONAL GROUP LIMITED
OCEAN CORPORATE MANAGEMENT LIMITED
ONECOAST INDUSTRIAL LIMITED

ONWARDS TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
Oriental Venture Management Limited

PACIFIC WEALTHY INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
PANG HO ENGINEERING COMPANY LIMITED
PEAK RISING SHIPPING LIMITED

PETEK CO. LIMITED

PETRO AR (HONG KONG) COMPANY LIMITED
POWAY INTERNATIONAL TRADING LIMITED
POWER STAR CAPITAL INVESTMENT LIMITED
PROGRESS EXPRESS COMPANY LIMITED
Philco International Exhibition Group Limited

QBK HK TRADING CO., LIMITED

QINGDAO TRI-LINK GROUP CO., LIMITED
Qualmed Healthcare Holdings Limited

RADAR INVESTMENT CONSULTANT CO., LIMITED
RAINBOW NATION LIMITED

REBIRTH (HONGKONG) COSMETICS CO., LIMITED
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2071604
2071392
2070577
2070710
2071648
2071797
0893041
2070853
0893096
2070796
1438243
2054496
2054385
1582077

2054542
1437905
2070881
1581783
1581800
1035308
1438188
2070861

0893105
1438250
1438183

2071998
2071822
2071146
2071680
2071719
2054755

RELIANCE TRADING HONG KONG LIMITED

RETO GROUP LIMITED

RICH RUN HOLDINGS LIMITED

RIRISHENG TRADE LIMITED

RISE MILLION LIMITED

RISUN INTERNATIONAL CORPORATION LIMITED

RIVER FAREAST INDUSTRIAL LIMITED

RUI HUANG INTERNATIONAL TRADE COMPANY LIMITED
RZK ELECTRONICS LIMITED

Resourcing Planet Limited

SCARUS MARINE ORIENTAL LIMITED

SELHADIN INTERNATIONAL TRADING COMPANY LIMITED
SHAN IMPEX CO., LIMITED

SHANDONG SHOUGUANG JINGHAO MANUFACTURE & TRADE
CO., LIMITED

SHANGCHENG TRADING CO., LIMITED

SHANGHAI YOULI MACHINE ELECTRIC LIMITED
SILVER CONCEPT ASIA PACIFIC LIMITED

SILVER MARK INTERNATIONAL TRADING LIMITED
SILVER RICH ASIA INVESTMENT LIMITED

SINI (ASIA) INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

SINO-PHIL TRADING (HOLDINGS) COMPANY LIMITED
SINOMEDIARY GROUP LIMITED -THE-

SINOTEX LIMITED
SOLOMON INDUSTRIAL INVESTMENT GROUP CO., LIMITED
SOUTH-CHINA MINERAL RESOURCES HOLDING LIMITED

STARRY RIGHT LIMITED

SUANT TRADING COMPANY LIMITED

SUMMER GREEN LIMITED

SUNFUL LIMITED

SURE VANTAGE INTERNATIONAL TRADING LIMITED

Sailway Limited
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2070849
2054729

2071509
2070763

2071894
1438288
1330654

1221389
2071056
2071366
2071339
2054657
1437934
2054624
1581608

1581388
1035152
2070933
2071044
1330469
2071079
1437790
1579507
2054316
1330773
2070949
2054622
0844159
2070899
0247214
1581523

Sea Harmonious (HK) Limited

Shenzhen HKSTOCKS Asset Management Co., Limited

Shine Yo International Co., Limited

Sincerity&Success (International) Real Estate Management Consulting
Co., Limited

T.L. CONSULTING LIMITED
TASCHINA-FURNITURE LIMITED
TBP (HONGKONG) AUTO BRAKE SYSTEM LIMITED

TIPPING POINT GROUP LIMITED

TOP EXPRESS CAPITAL INVESTMENT LIMITED

TOP WIN INTERNATIONAL INVESTMENT LIMITED
TREND EXPERT INTERNATIONAL GROUP LIMITED
TRIUMPH ELECTRONIC CO., LIMITED

Thaiba Group Limited

Tier One FX Limited

U.S.A MEIKALU CHEMICAL INDUSTRY GROUP LIMITED

UNI-CHANNEL LIMITED

UNIONTEX INT'L TRADING LIMITED

UNIQUE MOTOR LIMITED

UPOWT INDUSTRIAL CO., LIMITED

US HEALTHMAN CO., LIMITED

USA TANGNASEN WEIER CHEMICAL ENGINEERING LIMITED
VICTORY JEWELRY MANUFACTURER CO., LIMITED
WANGDA INVESTMENT SERVICES CO., LIMITED
WANSUN (CHINA) SHARE LIMITED

WEALTHY CENTURY (ASIA) HOLDINGS LIMITED
WEALTHY VEST LIMITED

WIN YOUNG MARINE PTE LIMITED

WINNING ENTERPRISES LIMITED

WISE GROUP CHINA LIMITED

WISE TALENT MANAGEMENT INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
WONDERFUL WEALTH GROUP LIMITED
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2071825
2071911
2054863
2071957
2054377
2071518
2071325
2054400
2071204
2054860
1437924

1221243
2054538

2070926
1438254
1438260
2070998
2071926
2072690
2071096

3 November 2017

WORLD ASCENT LIMITED

Wang Chun E-Trading Co Limited

Wescom Group Limited

XINJIANG FEILONG MACHINERY AND ELECTRONIC LIMITED
XINLI INTERNATIONAL TRADING LIMITED

XINSHENG INVESTMENT CO., LIMITED

Xinku Technology Trading (HK) Co., Limited

YAMA ELECTRONICS (HONGKONG) CO., LIMITED
YINGYUE TRADE CO., LIMITED

YIWU LIFENG GROUP TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED
YOUYI PRINCE INT'L WINERY ALLIANCE CO., LIMITED

YUFENG SHIPPING LIMITED
YUN TAI DE CHUANG (INT'L) HOLDING CO., LIMITED

ZATWEI TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED

ZHEJTANG SUNLIY INDUSTRIAL CO., LIMITED
ZHONGSHAN (HK) INVESTMENT GROUP CO., LIMITED
Zhejiang Metropolis International Trade Co., Limited

pLiving Limited
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Fanny Wing-chi LAM for Registrar of Companies
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